Schedule # Schedule
Scope
109
110
111
112
113
114

115

O-+40000O0

Order Schedules Template

Schedule Description

OWEPIT Order Schedule
OWEPIT Order Schedule
BIOBUT-ADVSUN, PA-CA (#152)
Test

Test

Waste Trip

Order Schedules Template

Listing of Order Schedules with Expirations > = Date

Bill To ID

DEECLE
DEECLE
DEECLE
DEECLE
DEECLE
DEECLE
DEECLE

Shipper ID

DEECLE
DEECLE
DEECLE
DEECLE
DEECLE
DEECLE
DEECLE
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Origin City

CLEVELAND
CLEVELAND
CLEVELAND
CLEVELAND
CLEVELAND
CLEVELAND
CLEVELAND

Consignee ID Dest City

DEEBAL
DEEBAL
DEEBAL
DEEBAL
DEEBAL
DEEBAL
DEEBAL

BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE

Schedule Last
Run Date

4/16/XX
4/16/XX
4/16/XX
4/16/XX
4/16/XX
4/16/XX
4/16/XX

Expiration Date

3/5/XX
3/5/XX
3/5/XX
3/5/XX
3/5/XX
3/5/XX
3/5/XX

5/30/20XX 2:06:45 PM





